 POST TOP LED LUMINAIRE
î   120 LPW
WARRANTY
î  DLC Qualified
î Motion sensor
OPTICAL SYSTEM
LIGHTING CONTROL
î Photocell

Application
PicturePerformance
Order Information
DLC qualified Post Top LED Lights are designed with a classic profile and high output efficiency 120 lumens per
watt. Powder-coating finish assures corrosion resistance and long-lasting aesthetics. 50W post top LED light
fixture can replace 100W-150W  metal halide lamp. The Ip65  rating and 5 years warranty are suitable for garden
lighting, pathway lighting, park area lighting, parking lot lighting, and other area lightings.
Sample Number:  LT-PTB50-30K-PC
Com. Family Name Watts Voltage CCT Finish Control Mode
 Lightide
LT PTB
Post  Top  led  Light
B  type
50=50W
80=80W
Blank=100-277VAC
HV=200-480VAC 50K=5000K
40K=4000K
30K=3000K
57K=5700K
Blank=Black
MS= Motion sensor
 PC=Photocell
3
2